Team

NCC Trail Blasters

CCAP RTX Junior MTB Team

CCAP Team HORST Junior Squad

CCAP Farmington Valley Youth Cycling
CCAP Waldo Warriors

CCAP Rocklandia Rad n Gnar

CCAP Petal Power

CCAP Central Wheelers

CCAP Wheelie Warriors

CCAP Fairfield County Youth Cycling Team
CCAP Rose City Wildcats

Hartford Rolling Anvils

Total Pts

120
108
96
68
60
56
54
46
44
39
31
31



